
! SCAM ALERT: FRAUDULENT CALLS TARGETING INMATE FAMILIES!!

Scammers are contacting family members of individuals in our care, falsely claiming that their loved

one is in jail and providing a bail amount, then asking the family to pay the bail via Venmo or other

payment platforms. This is a scam.

The Weber County Sheriff’s Office will not contact family members to let them know they can post

bail. We also do not accept payment via Venmo, PayPal, Bitcoin, or any other payment platforms.

If you receive such a call, hang up immediately

You can reach our office at (801)778-6700 or (801)778-6737

IMPORTANT - PLEASE READ

This website is not an official Inmate Roster. Do not use this page unless you understand and agree to Terms of Use. To

see the terms of service, click here...

LAST NAME:

FIRST NAME:

FILTER  CLEAR FILTER

INMATE ROSTER

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

ABDILAST NAME

AHMEDFIRST NAME

MOHAMMEDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

ACHTERLAST NAME

  WEBER COUNTY SHERIFF'S OFFICE 

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/terms.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731838
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/applynow
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/admissions_rel.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/booking.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/inmate_services.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/visitation.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/inmate_services.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/programs.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/transportation.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/kiesel.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/medical.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/corrections/jail_investigations.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/pdf/24-7%20Enrollment%20Rules%20&%20Guidelines.pdf
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/patrol_bureau.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/patrol.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/sandr.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/school.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/swat.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/k9.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/motor.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/marine.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/truck.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/faq.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/uav/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/investigations_support.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/evidence.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/homicide.php


JASONFIRST NAME

AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

ADAMSLAST NAME

MARKFIRST NAME

EDWINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-06WHEN BOOKED

ADYLAST NAME

MAIYIAFIRST NAME

MORGAN MOOREMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-06WHEN BOOKED

AGUERRELAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

STEPHANEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2024-10-24WHEN BOOKED

AGUILARLAST NAME

ELIASFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=537821
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=65718
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=660989
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=693491
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/csi.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/faq.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/enforcement/judicial_services.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/Animal_Shelter/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/support/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/support/civil.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/support/records.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/support/profstandards.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/preparedness.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/everbridge.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/pulsepoint.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/cert.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/cert.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/cert_training.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/cert_reg.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/ares-about.php
https://webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/ares-reg.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/lepc.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/lepc.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/hazmat.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/emp.php
http://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/homeland/emlinks.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/history.php


ANTHONY DWAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-07WHEN BOOKED

AGUILARLAST NAME

LUISFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-11WHEN BOOKED

AHLATLAST NAME

NABILFIRST NAME

MOHAMMEDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

57AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

AIKULILAST NAME

OPARAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

AL TALIBILAST NAME

JAAFARFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=295561
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=274180
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=203530
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729995
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/sheriff.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/mustang.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/pdf/outside_policy.pdf
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/HR/
http://www.criminaljusticedegreeschools.com/best-police-career-advice/
https://app.powerdetails.com/PagesAnonymous/EmployerRegistration.aspx?sid=8%252by17Uteq6a2XI4hO92iEQ%253d%253d
https://survey123.arcgis.com/share/325c7793f35e4b5089a8b27062cfe20b
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/sexual-assault-victim-guide.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/ParkingCitation/prkg.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/rad.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/newsletters/ID%20Theft.pdf
https://secure.utah.gov/warrants/index.html;jsessionid=a47758613b4862606899294f4728
https://www.frontlinepss.com/ia/portal/webercosheriffpst-ut
https://www.frontlinepss.com/ia/portal/webercosheriffpst-ut
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/dropoff.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/support/records.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/communities/
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/pdf/vips-flyer.pdf
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/pdf/chaplain-flyer.pdf
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/fingerprints.php
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/publicinterest/registered_sex_offenders.php
http://www.communitynotification.com/cap_office_disclaimer.php?office=54438
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/pdf/wcso-policy-manual-january-2025.pdf
https://portal.co.weber.ut.us/online_sheriff/admin1.php


MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2023-06-09WHEN BOOKED

AL TALIBILAST NAME

MOUNTAZARFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

ALBERTSLAST NAME

AMBERFIRST NAME

ALEXANDRIAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-27WHEN BOOKED

ALLENLAST NAME

RUSSELLFIRST NAME

KURTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

ALLENLAST NAME

MELASARIFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729692
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=647187
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=512455
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=725328


37AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-28WHEN BOOKED

ALLMANLAST NAME

JAKEFIRST NAME

LOUISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-27WHEN BOOKED

ALLREDLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

RICHARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-14WHEN BOOKED

ALSOPLAST NAME

ELIJENFIRST NAME

BRENTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-26WHEN BOOKED

ALSPAUGHLAST NAME

ISAIAHFIRST NAME

TRAVISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=226853
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=591472
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=311139
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=703235


DETAILS

2025-06-02WHEN BOOKED

ALVARADOLAST NAME

OMARFIRST NAME

MARTINEZMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

ALVAREZ RODRIGUEZLAST NAME

ACIELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

AMAYALAST NAME

LETYCIAFIRST NAME

PADILLAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-11WHEN BOOKED

ANAYALAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

AARONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=488904
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=604279
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731843
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=384309
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=643757


2025-10-07WHEN BOOKED

ANDERSONLAST NAME

ARTHURFIRST NAME

GRAHAMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-01WHEN BOOKED

ANDERSONLAST NAME

FABIANFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

ANDRADE-ROMEROLAST NAME

GILBERTOFIRST NAME

EMIROMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-12WHEN BOOKED

ANGERLAST NAME

KARLEEFIRST NAME

JOMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-08WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=223603
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=202681
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728379
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=723929


APPLONIELAST NAME

LLOYDFIRST NAME

DONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-12WHEN BOOKED

ARCHULETALAST NAME

KHALYLFIRST NAME

DEONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-09WHEN BOOKED

ARCHULETALAST NAME

TAYAFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-21WHEN BOOKED

ARELLANOLAST NAME

TAMMYFIRST NAME

RENEEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-01WHEN BOOKED

ARNOLDLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195850
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=254703
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=221581
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=147510


LANCEFIRST NAME

CARLTONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

ARROYO ESTRADALAST NAME

AARONFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

ARTEAGALAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

LUISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-07WHEN BOOKED

ASHTONLAST NAME

BRODYFIRST NAME

KENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-14WHEN BOOKED

AUSTINLAST NAME

DALLASFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=223475
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=507656
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=243865
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=292093


MORGANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

AVALOS VALENCIALAST NAME

MATIASFIRST NAME

FELIPEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

18AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-06WHEN BOOKED

AVERETTLAST NAME

JOSHUAFIRST NAME

BRETMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-22WHEN BOOKED

AVILALAST NAME

BILLIEFIRST NAME

JOMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-16WHEN BOOKED

AVILALAST NAME

LUISFIRST NAME

ANGELMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=386508
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=579065
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=224601
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=537961


MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

AVONDETLAST NAME

ALEXISFIRST NAME

KRISTINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

AYALALAST NAME

JESSEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

BAILEYLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

BAILLARGEONLAST NAME

NEILFIRST NAME

KEVINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=254474
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=209440
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=613268
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=559673


48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

BAIRDLAST NAME

BRITTANYFIRST NAME

ALICIAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

BAKERLAST NAME

LANCEFIRST NAME

WAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

66AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-20WHEN BOOKED

BALAICHLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

JUNIORMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-08WHEN BOOKED

BALLLAST NAME

DARINNFIRST NAME

SUMNERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=673341
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=238176
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=196321
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=247264


DETAILS

2025-06-18WHEN BOOKED

BARBERLAST NAME

ANGELIQUEFIRST NAME

BENICIAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-24WHEN BOOKED

BARNEYLAST NAME

GAGEFIRST NAME

STEVENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-29WHEN BOOKED

BARNHURSTLAST NAME

LANEFIRST NAME

CALVERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-09WHEN BOOKED

BARRETTLAST NAME

JEFFERSONFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=240760
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=609161
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=265603
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=253604
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261935


2025-05-13WHEN BOOKED

BARROSLAST NAME

MOLAINAFIRST NAME

JANEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-18WHEN BOOKED

BASHFORDLAST NAME

COLBYFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-18WHEN BOOKED

BATELAST NAME

RYANFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

BEASLEYLAST NAME

RUSSELLFIRST NAME

FMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

70AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-26WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=274336
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=216543
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=498822
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=570295


BECERRALAST NAME

CHRISTIANFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-24WHEN BOOKED

BECERRA GARCIALAST NAME

FRANCISCOFIRST NAME

BECERRAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-13WHEN BOOKED

BENALLYLAST NAME

ANDREWFIRST NAME

BJORNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2024-11-18WHEN BOOKED

BENNETTLAST NAME

MEENAFIRST NAME

SUSANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-26WHEN BOOKED

BERGERLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=323432
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=230082
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=717787
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=196985


KALLIEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-12WHEN BOOKED

BERGESONLAST NAME

BLAKEFIRST NAME

CLAIRMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

BESSEYLAST NAME

BRETTFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

BETTSLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

RALPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

BEUCHLAST NAME

TORREYFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=272224
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=239676
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=382138
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=680678


BRANDONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

BEYLAST NAME

KASHIUSFIRST NAME

GIRARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2024-05-01WHEN BOOKED

BIEBINGERLAST NAME

VERNONFIRST NAME

RICHARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

BILLINGSLAST NAME

LESLIEFIRST NAME

DALEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

BIRKYLAST NAME

JESSEFIRST NAME

STEPHEN PAULMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=233058
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=507093
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=212936
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729082


MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-11WHEN BOOKED

BISHEIMERLAST NAME

SCOTTFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

59AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

BISHEIMERLAST NAME

TIMOTHYFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

BLACKLAST NAME

CODYFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

BLACKLAST NAME

STEVEFIRST NAME

GLENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=189711
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=67728
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=18791
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=695742


62AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-16WHEN BOOKED

BLAIRLAST NAME

JOSHUAFIRST NAME

ARCHERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

BLAKEYLAST NAME

SANDRAFIRST NAME

COLLEENMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-31WHEN BOOKED

BOCARANDALAST NAME

FERNANDOFIRST NAME

LUIS ANTONIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-24WHEN BOOKED

BOHMANLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

ROBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=722241
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=136975
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=206445
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=620787


DETAILS

2025-10-14WHEN BOOKED

BONEYLAST NAME

SAINTOSFIRST NAME

LEROYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

BONEYLAST NAME

JASONFIRST NAME

FLOYDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-28WHEN BOOKED

BOORLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

LAWRENCEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

BOWLINGLAST NAME

BRANDONFIRST NAME

WYATTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=235209
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=209787
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=216623
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=193465
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=593523


2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

BOYERLAST NAME

ROBBIFIRST NAME

KRISTIMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

BRACKETTLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-22WHEN BOOKED

BRAVOLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

DERRICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

BRIDGESLAST NAME

TRENTONFIRST NAME

BLAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=523418
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=683048
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=700258
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=724984


BROUSSARDLAST NAME

LAIONEFIRST NAME

RUSSELLMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-03WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

TYEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

URIAHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-07WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

JADENFIRST NAME

DOUGLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=702529
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=631728
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=582574
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=433517


WILLIAMFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

TROYFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-04WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

JESSICAFIRST NAME

CATHERINE-MICHELEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-22WHEN BOOKED

BROWNLAST NAME

JEFFREYFIRST NAME

DAVIDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

BRUNELLLAST NAME

STEVENFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=727665
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=628372
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=635223
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=211007


LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

BRYANTLAST NAME

TRUMANFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-10WHEN BOOKED

BRYANTLAST NAME

EMILYFIRST NAME

JOANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-23WHEN BOOKED

BUSTOSLAST NAME

RODRIGOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

BUTLERLAST NAME

BRIANFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=229943
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261695
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261207
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=378110


MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

BUTLERLAST NAME

OAKLEYFIRST NAME

DAWNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

CABRERALAST NAME

SECUNDINOFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-17WHEN BOOKED

CALDWELLLAST NAME

COLTONFIRST NAME

JAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-28WHEN BOOKED

CAMELLOLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=218806
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=560876
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=374623
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=223748


39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

CAMPBELLLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

BRETMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

57AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-02WHEN BOOKED

CAMPBELLLAST NAME

JOSEPHFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-21WHEN BOOKED

CAMPOSLAST NAME

JESUSFIRST NAME

VELENZUELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

CARPENTERLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

68AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=364936
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=216996
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=209102
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=536326


DETAILS

2025-05-16WHEN BOOKED

CARRANZALAST NAME

GILLERMOFIRST NAME

CARRANZAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

CARRANZA-MEDINALAST NAME

SAMUELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

CARRANZA-MENDOZALAST NAME

PABLOFIRST NAME

SANTIAGOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

CARROLLLAST NAME

JOSHUAFIRST NAME

MICHEALMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=200347
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=221690
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=230572
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=232664
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=686128


2025-10-07WHEN BOOKED

CASARRUBIASLAST NAME

NELSONFIRST NAME

ROGELIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-05WHEN BOOKED

CASTANEDA-DOMINGUEZLAST NAME

ALEXISFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

CATALAN-OCAMPOLAST NAME

JOAQUINFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2024-05-20WHEN BOOKED

CAYETANO-RUIZLAST NAME

ARMIDAFIRST NAME

VIRIDIANAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-10WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729592
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=658995
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729914
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=680216


CERVANTESLAST NAME

JESSICAFIRST NAME

MARTINEZMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-19WHEN BOOKED

CHARLEYLAST NAME

BENFIRST NAME

CHRISTOPHERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-25WHEN BOOKED

CHAVARRIALAST NAME

LEEFIRST NAME

ELIAZARMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-04WHEN BOOKED

CHAVEZLAST NAME

LISETTEFIRST NAME

PARRAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-25WHEN BOOKED

CHAVEZLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=209755
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=626415
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=24347
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=469397


LORETTAFIRST NAME

ARLENEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-05WHEN BOOKED

CHAVEZLAST NAME

HAMILTONFIRST NAME

RAFAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-23WHEN BOOKED

CHENEYLAST NAME

TORYFIRST NAME

NATHANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-02WHEN BOOKED

CHILDRESSLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

JAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

CHRISTENSENLAST NAME

JOSHUAFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=236288
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=675713
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=214428
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=649055


BRENTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

CHRISTENSENLAST NAME

TACOMAFIRST NAME

WAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-15WHEN BOOKED

CHRISTIANSENLAST NAME

MADDYNFIRST NAME

DEANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

CISNEROSLAST NAME

EVERARDOFIRST NAME

JUAQUINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

CLARKLAST NAME

ANDREWFIRST NAME

JMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=219969
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=475456
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=713896
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731818


MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-26WHEN BOOKED

COATESLAST NAME

SHELBYFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-20WHEN BOOKED

COELAST NAME

BRANDONFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-14WHEN BOOKED

COLEMANLAST NAME

DAVETTEFIRST NAME

RAEANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-29WHEN BOOKED

COLESLAST NAME

BRAYDENFIRST NAME

DANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=199030
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=317440
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=159018
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=224911


36AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-27WHEN BOOKED

CONROYLAST NAME

GAGEFIRST NAME

BRONSONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-22WHEN BOOKED

CONTRERASLAST NAME

CESARFIRST NAME

FERNANDOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-03WHEN BOOKED

COOKLAST NAME

RACHAELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

COOKLAST NAME

TIFFANYFIRST NAME

GIOVANNAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

35AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=225382
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=271537
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=328755
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=475807


DETAILS

2025-08-12WHEN BOOKED

CORBETTLAST NAME

TREVORFIRST NAME

JACKSONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-14WHEN BOOKED

CORDEROLAST NAME

JERUSHAFIRST NAME

MARYEEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-02WHEN BOOKED

CORDOVALAST NAME

KYRINFIRST NAME

EXAVIERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

COVERTLAST NAME

RICHARDFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=263384
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=442215
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=214640
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=271829
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=719490


2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

CRAIGLAST NAME

SHARONFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-30WHEN BOOKED

CRAVEN-PETERSLAST NAME

DANIELFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-05WHEN BOOKED

CRAWFORDLAST NAME

SUSANFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-04WHEN BOOKED

CRESPINLAST NAME

DANNYFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-03WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=271192
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=623297
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=224798
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=434555


CRIDDLELAST NAME

TAHJFIRST NAME

SHAWNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-12WHEN BOOKED

CROUCHLAST NAME

SCOTTFIRST NAME

HERBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

CROZIERLAST NAME

ROBERTFIRST NAME

WILSONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-25WHEN BOOKED

CRUZLAST NAME

MARKFIRST NAME

WAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

63AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-02WHEN BOOKED

CRUZ CORREALAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=274670
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=221257
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=144932
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=21210


ELISANDROFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-10WHEN BOOKED

CURDLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

DELANEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-07WHEN BOOKED

D'HULSTLAST NAME

BRANDIFIRST NAME

RENEEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-21WHEN BOOKED

DALTONLAST NAME

BROOKEFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-18WHEN BOOKED

DAUGHERTYLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=722950
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=635372
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=206998
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=596688


WILLIAMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-05WHEN BOOKED

DAVISLAST NAME

MARTELFIRST NAME

DARIUSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-08WHEN BOOKED

DAVISLAST NAME

PETERFIRST NAME

SEBASTIANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-11WHEN BOOKED

DE LOS SANTOS ANDRADELAST NAME

ERICKFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-29WHEN BOOKED

DELACRUZLAST NAME

JOSEFIRST NAME

DE BRAYMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730766
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=219534
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=711721
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=283894


MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

DELGADOLAST NAME

DANIELFIRST NAME

DAVIDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-13WHEN BOOKED

DELGADOLAST NAME

ROYFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-18WHEN BOOKED

DELGADOLAST NAME

KAYLAFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

DELLLAST NAME

CHASEFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=341224
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=248053
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=198667
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=245508


37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

DEMENTLAST NAME

RAYMONDFIRST NAME

LEONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

63AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

DERBIDGELAST NAME

DERRICKFIRST NAME

WILLIAMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

DERBIDGELAST NAME

SAIBRAFIRST NAME

DAWNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

DEVITTLAST NAME

ZACHARYFIRST NAME

KYLEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730502
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=201653
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=660010
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=660011


DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

DIASLAST NAME

EZEQUIELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-22WHEN BOOKED

DIAZLAST NAME

JEREMYFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-14WHEN BOOKED

DIRKSLAST NAME

KEATONFIRST NAME

PAULMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-12WHEN BOOKED

DOLAN-JOHNSONLAST NAME

JEREMYFIRST NAME

GEORGEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=565449
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=697263
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195244
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=641406
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=230165


2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

DOMINGUEZ-SORIANOLAST NAME

EDGARFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-03WHEN BOOKED

DUNAWAYLAST NAME

SANDRAFIRST NAME

JEANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2023-12-04WHEN BOOKED

DUNCANLAST NAME

CLINTONFIRST NAME

ROBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-11WHEN BOOKED

DUNYONLAST NAME

MARCFIRST NAME

LEWISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-31WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732086
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=204155
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=227012
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=345092


DURANLAST NAME

JERRYFIRST NAME

GILBERT STEVIEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2024-09-11WHEN BOOKED

DYELAST NAME

JEREMIAHFIRST NAME

RUSSELL EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-04WHEN BOOKED

EARLLAST NAME

JASONFIRST NAME

BERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

EASTEPLAST NAME

JOSHUAFIRST NAME

EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

EDGELAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=234575
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=543551
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=241300
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=412270


JESSEFIRST NAME

ANDREWMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

EDJAMBOYALAST NAME

CHANSARDFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

EDLERLAST NAME

TRAVISFIRST NAME

LAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-07WHEN BOOKED

EDWARDSLAST NAME

JAYDINFIRST NAME

COLEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

ELBERTLAST NAME

JEROMEFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=240694
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=491901
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=704803
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=286485


DARNELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-20WHEN BOOKED

ELLINGTONLAST NAME

MARIUSFIRST NAME

VIORELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

ESCARENOLAST NAME

MARCOANTONIOFIRST NAME

PALAFOXMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

ESCUDERO-CHULAST NAME

ENZOFIRST NAME

MATIASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

ESONALAST NAME

KAIFIRST NAME

KAWIKA LEEMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=313109
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=243348
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=631228
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=641223


MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-05WHEN BOOKED

ESPINOSALAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

LEROYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-01WHEN BOOKED

ESPINOZALAST NAME

MARTINFIRST NAME

ESPARZAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

57AGE

DETAILS

2023-12-28WHEN BOOKED

ESPINOZALAST NAME

CHARLESFIRST NAME

SMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2024-08-28WHEN BOOKED

ESPINOZA-GRAJEDALAST NAME

GEORGINAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=625791
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195774
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=289813
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=235702


42AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-10WHEN BOOKED

ESQUIVELLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-05WHEN BOOKED

ESTRELLALAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

GABRIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

EVANSLAST NAME

KAYLAFIRST NAME

KRISTINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

EVERTLAST NAME

MAXINEFIRST NAME

JEANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

63AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=690582
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=23168
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=279984
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=293863


DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

EWERLAST NAME

RICKFIRST NAME

EMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-12WHEN BOOKED

FAINLAST NAME

NICHOLASFIRST NAME

BRETTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-23WHEN BOOKED

FENNLAST NAME

ADAMFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-11WHEN BOOKED

FERNANDEZLAST NAME

SELINAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=72591
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=148791
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=184326
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195216
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=243407


2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

FIERROLAST NAME

MIGUELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

FLINDERSLAST NAME

DEVINFIRST NAME

JAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-05WHEN BOOKED

FLORES-SALGUEROLAST NAME

WILDERFIRST NAME

ALEXISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

FONTANEZLAST NAME

RAQUELFIRST NAME

HERNANDEZMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2024-08-22WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=727667
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=470357
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=726507
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=565595


FORDLAST NAME

KAMIFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

FORSBERGLAST NAME

DYLANFIRST NAME

FREDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

FORTENBERRYLAST NAME

STEVENFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-26WHEN BOOKED

FRANCELAST NAME

ALEXANDERFIRST NAME

ISAACMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-17WHEN BOOKED

FRANKLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=202232
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=234466
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=256341
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=468853


BRONCHAYFIRST NAME

DERRELLMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-17WHEN BOOKED

FRANZENLAST NAME

COREYFIRST NAME

DANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

FRONBERGLAST NAME

SPENCERFIRST NAME

ZACHARYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

GALAN HERNANDEZLAST NAME

MIGUELFIRST NAME

ANGELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-20WHEN BOOKED

GALLEGOSLAST NAME

SHADFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=516788
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=151641
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=602422
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728376


PATRICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-26WHEN BOOKED

GALLEGOSLAST NAME

DAVEFIRST NAME

ANGELOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

GALLEGOSLAST NAME

IZEAHFIRST NAME

EDWARDOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

GALLOWAYLAST NAME

TAYLORFIRST NAME

CATHERINE PAUAHIMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-04WHEN BOOKED

GAOALAST NAME

ROSELANIFIRST NAME

LINDAMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=9141
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=283918
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=319658
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251994


FGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

GARCIALAST NAME

RICHARDFIRST NAME

ELDONNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-30WHEN BOOKED

GARCIALAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

PATRIICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

53AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

GARCIALAST NAME

ELDERFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-11WHEN BOOKED

GARCIALAST NAME

MANUELFIRST NAME

LUISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=676932
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=713936
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=19304
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=681357


29AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-01WHEN BOOKED

GARCIA JIMENEZLAST NAME

JOSEFIRST NAME

HIGINIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-29WHEN BOOKED

GARIBAYLAST NAME

ROMANFIRST NAME

DEMETREMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-10WHEN BOOKED

GARRLAST NAME

BRADFORDFIRST NAME

GENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

73AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-05WHEN BOOKED

GARZALAST NAME

GERARDOFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=677246
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=481786
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=531408
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=528427


DETAILS

2025-09-22WHEN BOOKED

GARZA LOPEZLAST NAME

MIGUELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

GILLAST NAME

MIGUELFIRST NAME

EDUARDOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-06WHEN BOOKED

GLEAVELAST NAME

YEAGERFIRST NAME

RONALDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-16WHEN BOOKED

GLOVERLAST NAME

DALEFIRST NAME

NATHENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

68AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=73982
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=688595
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=727668
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=723324
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=490437


2025-09-26WHEN BOOKED

GOCHBERGLAST NAME

ZACHARYFIRST NAME

ALEXANDERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-22WHEN BOOKED

GODDARDLAST NAME

JOSEPHFIRST NAME

ROBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-20WHEN BOOKED

GODINEZ-MORALESLAST NAME

RICARDOFIRST NAME

MORALESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-18WHEN BOOKED

GOLDENLAST NAME

MARCUSFIRST NAME

JUNIORMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=402860
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=233604
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=250368
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=246364


GOMEZLAST NAME

RAMDYFIRST NAME

ERASTOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-01WHEN BOOKED

GOMEZ DIAZLAST NAME

JEISONFIRST NAME

FMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-17WHEN BOOKED

GONZALESLAST NAME

LAWRENCEFIRST NAME

ALVARADOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

GONZALEZLAST NAME

RUBENFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-01WHEN BOOKED

GONZALEZLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=313220
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=690206
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=111089
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=187890


CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

DOMINICMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-10WHEN BOOKED

GONZALEZLAST NAME

PEDROFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

GONZALEZLAST NAME

PRECIOSAFIRST NAME

VIRGENMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-05WHEN BOOKED

GONZALEZ MENDOZALAST NAME

DIXONFIRST NAME

LMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2023-03-22WHEN BOOKED

GOODRICHLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=271475
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=726869
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=249515
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=671178


DOUGLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

63AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-16WHEN BOOKED

GOREELAST NAME

EDRISSFIRST NAME

TYRONEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

GOREELAST NAME

BILLYFIRST NAME

RAYFELLMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-10WHEN BOOKED

GRAHAMLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

GUYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

GRANTLAST NAME

DAWNFIRST NAME

DOLORESMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=639084
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=188252
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=100181
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=207847


FGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

GRAYLAST NAME

BRIDGETFIRST NAME

AFTONMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

GRAYLAST NAME

DARRENFIRST NAME

MEDICUSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

GREENLAST NAME

DANAFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

66AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-24WHEN BOOKED

GREENLAST NAME

JOELFIRST NAME

MARKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=703570
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=626194
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=220137
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251991


47AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

GREENELAST NAME

MARIEFIRST NAME

CAROLINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

63AGE

DETAILS

2024-11-19WHEN BOOKED

GREENELAST NAME

CIDRIYLLFIRST NAME

ANASTAZIAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

GREERLAST NAME

JONATHANFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-21WHEN BOOKED

GRESHAMLAST NAME

LAYNEFIRST NAME

JACEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=56859
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=20194
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=256046
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261990


DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

GROSSLAST NAME

STEVENFIRST NAME

ADAMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-26WHEN BOOKED

GRUNDIELAST NAME

JONNIEFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-07WHEN BOOKED

GUAJARDOLAST NAME

RALFOFIRST NAME

GABRIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

GUERREROLAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

MANUELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=267783
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=474228
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=190529
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=301643
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729693


2025-06-23WHEN BOOKED

GUNDERSONLAST NAME

LORINFIRST NAME

EDWARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

GUNNINGLAST NAME

PATRICKFIRST NAME

SHANNONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-02WHEN BOOKED

GURULELAST NAME

RASHEDFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-18WHEN BOOKED

GUTIERREZLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

DANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=213751
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=184035
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=57748
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=185737


GUTIERREZLAST NAME

MANDEEFIRST NAME

JANEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

HAASLAST NAME

JEREMYFIRST NAME

JASONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-22WHEN BOOKED

HADDENLAST NAME

CLIFFORDFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-25WHEN BOOKED

HAMBLINLAST NAME

TINAFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

61AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-12WHEN BOOKED

HAMMACKLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=678444
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=222582
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=210464
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=75209


HARVEYFIRST NAME

ALLENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2024-07-22WHEN BOOKED

HAMMANSLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

CARROLLMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-17WHEN BOOKED

HAMPTON-WALKERLAST NAME

DESTYNIFIRST NAME

SHA'RAYMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-17WHEN BOOKED

HANSENLAST NAME

TREVORFIRST NAME

SCOTTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-11WHEN BOOKED

HANSENLAST NAME

NEDFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=242229
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=248683
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=718156
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=592751


BRADYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-06WHEN BOOKED

HARDINGLAST NAME

LESLIEFIRST NAME

JEANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-12WHEN BOOKED

HARMONLAST NAME

ANDREWFIRST NAME

MATHIASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

67AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-18WHEN BOOKED

HARTFIELDLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-26WHEN BOOKED

HARTGROVELAST NAME

EZEKIELFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=624269
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=437042
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=723969
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=378382


MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-12WHEN BOOKED

HATCHLAST NAME

CASTLEFIRST NAME

CHRISTINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-18WHEN BOOKED

HAVENLAST NAME

TROYFIRST NAME

ROGERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-11WHEN BOOKED

HAWKINSLAST NAME

ABELFIRST NAME

WILLIAMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

HAZELWOODLAST NAME

NATOSHAFIRST NAME

LORENEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=218387
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=700352
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=2913
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=187247


42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

HEDELIUSLAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

RYANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

HEFNERLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

RICHARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

HENDERSONLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

THAYNEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2024-06-22WHEN BOOKED

HENDERSONLAST NAME

BRANDONFIRST NAME

BRENTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

49AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=556070
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=278790
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=238630
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=682819


DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

HENRIELAST NAME

CARSONFIRST NAME

WADEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

HEREDIALAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

HERNLAST NAME

HENRYFIRST NAME

CLAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-08WHEN BOOKED

HERNANDEZLAST NAME

WILBERFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=200091
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=694399
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=338034
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=669568
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=388671


2024-11-21WHEN BOOKED

HERNANDEZLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

69AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-17WHEN BOOKED

HERNANDEZLAST NAME

ROBERTOFIRST NAME

MIKOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

HERNANDEZLAST NAME

ANGELICAFIRST NAME

AMANDAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

HERNANDEZ-CANACALAST NAME

VICTORFIRST NAME

YOJANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=217446
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=448647
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=350292
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732085


HERRERALAST NAME

MANUELFIRST NAME

LUISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2024-02-28WHEN BOOKED

HERRERA-ORDONEZLAST NAME

JENNIFERFIRST NAME

SUGEYMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

HESSLAST NAME

PAULFIRST NAME

JAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

58AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

HEUNLAST NAME

KATHLEENFIRST NAME

ANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-02WHEN BOOKED

HEUSERLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=334235
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=672294
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=191330
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=383036


KENNETHFIRST NAME

ALLENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

HIGGINSLAST NAME

ADAMFIRST NAME

CHARLESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-02WHEN BOOKED

HINDSLAST NAME

JACEFIRST NAME

MARTINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-11WHEN BOOKED

HIRDLAST NAME

KYLEFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-01WHEN BOOKED

HOHOSHLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=479185
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=543248
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=727601
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=532917


JASONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2024-06-29WHEN BOOKED

HOLKANLAST NAME

JENNIFERFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-27WHEN BOOKED

HOPELAST NAME

CLINTFIRST NAME

HMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-06WHEN BOOKED

HUARAYO-FABIANLAST NAME

JOELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

HUDAKLAST NAME

RACHAELFIRST NAME

SPRINGMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=147521
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=255249
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=245639
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=723184


FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-15WHEN BOOKED

HUDSONLAST NAME

ISAACFIRST NAME

PHILLIPMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

HUFFMANLAST NAME

AUDREYFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

HUGHESLAST NAME

CHARLESFIRST NAME

TYLERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

HUGHESLAST NAME

JEROMEFIRST NAME

DANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=440022
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=407487
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=712867
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=208149


42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-18WHEN BOOKED

HUNSAKERLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

CHADMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-06WHEN BOOKED

HUNTLAST NAME

BRADFORDFIRST NAME

CHARLESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-17WHEN BOOKED

HUTCHINSONLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

FRANCISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-12WHEN BOOKED

HYDELAST NAME

BRITTNEYFIRST NAME

CHRISTINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

38AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=214285
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=239367
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729538
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=192205


DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

IBARRALAST NAME

BRIANFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

ISLASLAST NAME

STEPHANIEFIRST NAME

RENEEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-06WHEN BOOKED

JACKSONLAST NAME

NICHOLASFIRST NAME

EMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

JENSENLAST NAME

BRITTNEYFIRST NAME

JMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=255162
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=302930
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=705696
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=554047
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=200537


2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

JENSENLAST NAME

CAMERONFIRST NAME

DONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

JEPPESENLAST NAME

DERRICKFIRST NAME

MARVINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-06WHEN BOOKED

JERMANLAST NAME

SKYLERFIRST NAME

JOHN FRANKLINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

JOHNLAST NAME

LYNNFIRST NAME

TOMYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=413393
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=216221
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=708101
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=246067


JOHNLAST NAME

SIDNEYFIRST NAME

GERMAINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

JOHNLAST NAME

CECILFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

JOHNSLAST NAME

RANDALLFIRST NAME

KEVINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-17WHEN BOOKED

JOHNSONLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

LEONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

58AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

JONESLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=264625
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=245528
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=204692
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=365272


CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

GREGORYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-29WHEN BOOKED

JONESLAST NAME

SEANFIRST NAME

DMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-20WHEN BOOKED

JONESLAST NAME

MERECCEFIRST NAME

DAVIDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

JONESLAST NAME

MARSHAYEFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-20WHEN BOOKED

JONESLAST NAME

CARTERFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=596532
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=725813
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=210159
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=244268


CORYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-23WHEN BOOKED

JORDANLAST NAME

BRANDONFIRST NAME

EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-22WHEN BOOKED

JORGENSONLAST NAME

ROMANFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-16WHEN BOOKED

KEDDINGTONLAST NAME

ELIFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-14WHEN BOOKED

KEMPLAST NAME

PHILLIPFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=471171
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=688985
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=333632
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=558061


MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

KENDRICKLAST NAME

KRISTAFIRST NAME

JEANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-19WHEN BOOKED

KENNEDYLAST NAME

DOMINICFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

KENNEYLAST NAME

KRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-18WHEN BOOKED

KESSLERLAST NAME

AMIEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=631660
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=288549
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=699772
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195760


49AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-19WHEN BOOKED

KEVERNLAST NAME

DEVIONFIRST NAME

JASONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-18WHEN BOOKED

LANDEROS-LAZALDELAST NAME

STEPHENFIRST NAME

CHRISTIANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-16WHEN BOOKED

LAROQUELAST NAME

AARONFIRST NAME

MARKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

LAYLAST NAME

SHAWNFIRST NAME

KAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

58AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730769
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=651218
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=512945
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=203049


DETAILS

2025-03-04WHEN BOOKED

LAYTONLAST NAME

SEANFIRST NAME

PATRICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-06WHEN BOOKED

LEAVITTLAST NAME

SHARINFIRST NAME

ELINMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

65AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

LEDESMALAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

MICHAEL D'ANGELOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

LEELAST NAME

DAQUAWNFIRST NAME

ELTONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=114726
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=635273
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=503426
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=229566
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=503485


2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

LEFEVRELAST NAME

DAXTONFIRST NAME

DONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-30WHEN BOOKED

LEMUSLAST NAME

JOHNATHONFIRST NAME

GENOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

LERMA-ACOSTALAST NAME

YONIFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-26WHEN BOOKED

LEWERSLAST NAME

JOANNFIRST NAME

ELAINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251051
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=248386
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729075
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=224065


LEYVALAST NAME

EUSEVIOFIRST NAME

ENRICOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2024-08-08WHEN BOOKED

LINDSAYLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

COLEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

60AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-10WHEN BOOKED

LIRA RAMIREZLAST NAME

ANGELFIRST NAME

GABRIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-30WHEN BOOKED

LLOYDLAST NAME

KARENFIRST NAME

LEAHMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-31WHEN BOOKED

LLOYDLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=66262
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=688576
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=473113
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=278803


ROBERTFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

LODGELAST NAME

JOSEPHFIRST NAME

EDWARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-24WHEN BOOKED

LOEPKERLAST NAME

MARLAFIRST NAME

DARLENEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-30WHEN BOOKED

LOPEZLAST NAME

LISAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-08WHEN BOOKED

LOPEZLAST NAME

DIANAFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=197841
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=362186
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=382361
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=274588


YVETTEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2024-05-06WHEN BOOKED

LOPEZLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-14WHEN BOOKED

LOVINGLAST NAME

JEREMYFIRST NAME

DOUGLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-15WHEN BOOKED

LOWERYLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-15WHEN BOOKED

LOZALAST NAME

ELENAFIRST NAME

CHRISTINAMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=660360
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=678817
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=188973
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=285207


FGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2023-12-28WHEN BOOKED

LOZANOLAST NAME

HENRRYFIRST NAME

JOSUEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

LOZANO-VALADEZLAST NAME

MOISESFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-22WHEN BOOKED

LUCASLAST NAME

TRYSTINFIRST NAME

RYKERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-27WHEN BOOKED

LUCEROLAST NAME

JESSEFIRST NAME

ALBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=36884
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=666706
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732094
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=445724


44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

LUCEROLAST NAME

TIMMIEFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-31WHEN BOOKED

LUCEROLAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

ANGELOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-29WHEN BOOKED

LUCEROLAST NAME

MARIOFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

LUJANLAST NAME

VICTORFIRST NAME

DALEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=149291
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=227422
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=187175
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=182873


DETAILS

2025-06-15WHEN BOOKED

LUNALAST NAME

CARLOSFIRST NAME

FRANCISCOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-09WHEN BOOKED

LYNCHLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

WICHITAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-26WHEN BOOKED

MACKLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

MAESTASLAST NAME

MALEENAFIRST NAME

CHEREEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730611
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=257500
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=650857
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=301057
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=208927


2025-10-07WHEN BOOKED

MAGALLANESLAST NAME

AIMEEFIRST NAME

GISSELLMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

MAISEYLAST NAME

DEBRAFIRST NAME

DAWNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

66AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-23WHEN BOOKED

MALANGALAST NAME

MARCELFIRST NAME

MALUMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-10WHEN BOOKED

MANDARINOLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

FRANCISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-18WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=414449
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=35351
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=712516
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=210418


MANYMULESLAST NAME

REBECCAFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-27WHEN BOOKED

MARBLELAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

DIANNEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

64AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-12WHEN BOOKED

MARKLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

CHARLESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

70AGE

DETAILS

2023-04-11WHEN BOOKED

MARRIOTTLAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

CLAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

67AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-20WHEN BOOKED

MARSHLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=382342
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251196
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=257993
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=242278


KASSIEFIRST NAME

DIANEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

MARTINLAST NAME

MITCHELLFIRST NAME

ROBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

MARTINLAST NAME

EMERSONFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

64AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

MARTINLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

SUHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-05WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZLAST NAME

JUANITAFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=239344
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=232144
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=80329
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730960


ANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-19WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZLAST NAME

ALECFIRST NAME

CONRADMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-07WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZLAST NAME

ISAIAHFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-21WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZLAST NAME

CHRISTIANFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZLAST NAME

DESTINNIFIRST NAME

ALEAHMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=299082
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=291063
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=120947
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=389491


FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-06WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZLAST NAME

ADRIANFIRST NAME

PAULMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-20WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZ HUERTALAST NAME

JOSEFIRST NAME

ANGELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-07WHEN BOOKED

MARTINEZ MARCANOLAST NAME

RAPHAELFIRST NAME

ANDRESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-14WHEN BOOKED

MARTINSONLAST NAME

KAIDYNFIRST NAME

DWAINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261089
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=305710
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728011
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=695240


19AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

MASSENGALELAST NAME

SPENCERFIRST NAME

DMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-28WHEN BOOKED

MAWLAST NAME

TRISTENFIRST NAME

LIONELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

MAYLAST NAME

AUSTINFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-15WHEN BOOKED

MCADAMSLAST NAME

JERALDFIRST NAME

LEROYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

69AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261921
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=243205
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=292742
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=566487


DETAILS

2023-04-21WHEN BOOKED

MCCAINLAST NAME

MARCELLINOFIRST NAME

LIBRADO ESCOBEDOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-13WHEN BOOKED

MCCANDLESSLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

BAREMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-20WHEN BOOKED

MCCARTYLAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

NICHOLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

18AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-06WHEN BOOKED

MCCUBBINLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

LAWRENCEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=346637
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=534057
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=430534
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=705895
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=221952


2025-08-31WHEN BOOKED

MCFARLANDLAST NAME

RICHARDFIRST NAME

DUANEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

60AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-10WHEN BOOKED

MCGRATHLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

BRENTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-04WHEN BOOKED

MEDIANOLAST NAME

JESUSFIRST NAME

ALBERTOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

MEDINA-MOREIRALAST NAME

ARTUROFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-21WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=272707
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=233345
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=712553
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=662702


MEDRANOLAST NAME

VIVIANAFIRST NAME

ALICIAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-05WHEN BOOKED

MENDEZLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

MENDEZLAST NAME

ANGELFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-21WHEN BOOKED

MENDEZLAST NAME

CARLOSFIRST NAME

MANUELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-19WHEN BOOKED

MENDEZ-SILVALAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731083
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=412486
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=245904
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195204


GREGORIAFIRST NAME

GMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-11WHEN BOOKED

MENDOZALAST NAME

LUISFIRST NAME

VENACIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-09WHEN BOOKED

MERRITTLAST NAME

BRARONFIRST NAME

DASHAWNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

MESTASLAST NAME

CASSIEFIRST NAME

MICHELLEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-09WHEN BOOKED

MESTASLAST NAME

LANDONFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=243196
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=435128
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=242099
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=108573


JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-24WHEN BOOKED

MILDONLAST NAME

KIRKFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

MILLERLAST NAME

JOHNATHONFIRST NAME

JOE LLOYDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-04WHEN BOOKED

MILLERLAST NAME

LEONFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

MILLSLAST NAME

MEGANFIRST NAME

ELIZABETHMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=381675
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=59123
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=667063
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=218245


FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2024-05-08WHEN BOOKED

MOALAST NAME

CHARLESFIRST NAME

ELAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-24WHEN BOOKED

MONCADALAST NAME

FREDDIEFIRST NAME

ANGELOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-05WHEN BOOKED

MONKRESLAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

BLAINEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-09WHEN BOOKED

MONTESLAST NAME

MARCELINOFIRST NAME

JUNIORMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=253423
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=253248
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=192457
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=122078


47AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

MONTESLAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

LEOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-29WHEN BOOKED

MONTOURLAST NAME

SAMUELFIRST NAME

CREEDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

MONTOYALAST NAME

NICHOLASFIRST NAME

PAULMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

MOODYLAST NAME

RAYFIRST NAME

BRUCEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=208954
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=199810
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=722410
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=223052


DETAILS

2025-10-12WHEN BOOKED

MOORELAST NAME

TRAVISFIRST NAME

JAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-26WHEN BOOKED

MOORELAST NAME

GLADEFIRST NAME

RICHARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-12WHEN BOOKED

MORALAST NAME

MARTINFIRST NAME

XAVIERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-03WHEN BOOKED

MORENO-GONZALEZLAST NAME

IFONSOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=208168
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=254517
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=398315
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=268357
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=726267


2025-03-21WHEN BOOKED

MORGANFLASHLAST NAME

FREEDOMFIRST NAME

TJMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-06WHEN BOOKED

MORLEYLAST NAME

JORDANFIRST NAME

CRAIGMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

MORLEYLAST NAME

KYLEFIRST NAME

DMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

MORRIS NEWKIRKLAST NAME

LETONYAFIRST NAME

EVETTEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

59AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=667477
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729577
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=294086
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=34302


MORRISONLAST NAME

XAVIERFIRST NAME

CHARLES RACHABMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-12WHEN BOOKED

MOSSLAST NAME

PADENFIRST NAME

LANCEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

MOSSLAST NAME

CHRISTIANFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-28WHEN BOOKED

MUNOZLAST NAME

ISAACFIRST NAME

RAYDERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-08WHEN BOOKED

MURILLO MAGANALAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=718599
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=324657
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=698721
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=428933


ERASMOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

MUROLAST NAME

EDUARDOFIRST NAME

MANUELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-24WHEN BOOKED

MURPHYLAST NAME

JAYTENFIRST NAME

TODDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-11WHEN BOOKED

MURRAYLAST NAME

COBYFIRST NAME

SPOTTED EAGLEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

MYORELAST NAME

WINTERHAWKFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=255475
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=423140
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=442021
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=628083


TOO TOOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-05WHEN BOOKED

NAISBITTLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

BRETTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

NARANJOLAST NAME

NICHOLASFIRST NAME

ALEXANDERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-28WHEN BOOKED

NARCISO TALAVERALAST NAME

NATHANAELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-18WHEN BOOKED

NAVALAST NAME

BRYANFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732093
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=200881
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=392125
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=515705


MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-13WHEN BOOKED

NAVA-YORISLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

NAVARROLAST NAME

EMMANUELFIRST NAME

FILEMONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

NEGREROSLAST NAME

JASMINFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

NEILLAST NAME

NOLANFIRST NAME

ANDREWMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=275921
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=724060
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=27659
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=377386


56AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

NELSONLAST NAME

ANGELINAFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-12WHEN BOOKED

NELSONLAST NAME

DEZARAEFIRST NAME

WONZIE LEEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-12WHEN BOOKED

NELSON-SPRAWLAST NAME

SKYYFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-29WHEN BOOKED

NEPHILAST NAME

LEHIFIRST NAME

MAX REDCAPMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=199419
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=297387
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=507586
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=444056


DETAILS

2025-07-11WHEN BOOKED

NERIALAST NAME

THOMASFIRST NAME

HECTERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

NEVELAST NAME

BRIANFIRST NAME

NICHOLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

NEZLAST NAME

JACKIEFIRST NAME

SHONIEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-16WHEN BOOKED

NEZLAST NAME

CURVINFIRST NAME

VINCENTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=601849
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=686182
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=294480
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=704279
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=663038


2025-09-09WHEN BOOKED

NIELSENLAST NAME

BENJAMINFIRST NAME

CRAIGMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

NOLDENLAST NAME

MIKAYLAFIRST NAME

JORDYNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

NORDBERGLAST NAME

MORGHANFIRST NAME

SCOTTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

NORIEGALAST NAME

DARIONFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-04WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=109725
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=328625
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=662630
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=615280


O'CONNORLAST NAME

JEFFREYFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

ODHOGHOLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

LEANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-29WHEN BOOKED

OLDROYDLAST NAME

ANDREWFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-22WHEN BOOKED

OLIVERLAST NAME

KEVINFIRST NAME

CHARAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

OLSENLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=626354
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=292391
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=722036
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=702751


CLARENCEFIRST NAME

JOSHUAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

65AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

OLVERA VAZQUEZLAST NAME

KAYLEEFIRST NAME

DAYANAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

ONEIDALAST NAME

ANNEFIRST NAME

LARAEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

OROZCOLAST NAME

JORGEFIRST NAME

LUISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-11WHEN BOOKED

ORTIZ-MARTINEZLAST NAME

BRYANFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=83254
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=386416
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=199804
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251644


ERNESTOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

26AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-02WHEN BOOKED

OWENLAST NAME

NATALIEFIRST NAME

ELAINEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

PABONLAST NAME

ROBERTFIRST NAME

CHRISTOPHERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-21WHEN BOOKED

PACHECOLAST NAME

CASEYFIRST NAME

MATHEWMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2024-10-31WHEN BOOKED

PALMA HERNANDEZLAST NAME

CHRISTIANFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=363539
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=219756
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=16060
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=231436


MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-19WHEN BOOKED

PALOMOLAST NAME

ALYSSAFIRST NAME

MARISOLMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-18WHEN BOOKED

PARICA-AMRICUALAST NAME

JOANNYFIRST NAME

ALEJANDROMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-23WHEN BOOKED

PARKLAST NAME

NOAHFIRST NAME

ALEXANDERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

18AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

PARKERLAST NAME

AMYFIRST NAME

RACHELLEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=696870
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=480769
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=724493
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=312272


49AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

PARSONSLAST NAME

PEGGYFIRST NAME

SUEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

57AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-09WHEN BOOKED

PARTIDALAST NAME

RAMONFIRST NAME

LUISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-09WHEN BOOKED

PASILLASLAST NAME

CORINNAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-06WHEN BOOKED

PASSLAST NAME

JOSEPHFIRST NAME

ALLENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=255565
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=220757
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=280093
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=61048


DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

PATTERSONLAST NAME

ROBERTFIRST NAME

EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

PATTERSONLAST NAME

HAROLDFIRST NAME

EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-26WHEN BOOKED

PEREZLAST NAME

DEZIFIRST NAME

DANIELLEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

PEREZLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=192319
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=727671
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=615237
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=206489
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=464226


2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

PEREZLAST NAME

JEROMEFIRST NAME

RICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

PEREZLAST NAME

IVANFIRST NAME

JOAQUIMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-25WHEN BOOKED

PEREZ RONDONLAST NAME

JEANFIRST NAME

CARLOSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

PEREZ-AGUILARLAST NAME

ANTONIOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-22WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=539261
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=444946
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=718121
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732097


PETERSONLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

59AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-08WHEN BOOKED

PETTINGILLLAST NAME

MILOFIRST NAME

CHRISTIANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

58AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-24WHEN BOOKED

PICKERINGLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

ARTHURMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-30WHEN BOOKED

PINEDA-ARENASLAST NAME

STEVENFIRST NAME

KORYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-15WHEN BOOKED

PLEXICOLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=8073
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=161884
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=439154
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=429339


JACOBFIRST NAME

LUKEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-14WHEN BOOKED

POREELAST NAME

SKYLARFIRST NAME

JONASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-19WHEN BOOKED

POULSONLAST NAME

SHANEFIRST NAME

DAKOTAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-13WHEN BOOKED

POWERSLAST NAME

KRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

EARNEST RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

POWERSLAST NAME

RYANFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=237692
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=569400
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=724568
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=241826


CLIFFORDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-22WHEN BOOKED

POWERSLAST NAME

LARRYFIRST NAME

LEWISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

PRATTLAST NAME

JOHNFIRST NAME

CHRISTOPHERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

53AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-12WHEN BOOKED

PRESCOTTLAST NAME

LISAFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-07WHEN BOOKED

PRIETOLAST NAME

ADAMFIRST NAME

ARTHURMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=206509
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=626131
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=669004
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=207728


MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

PUSEYLAST NAME

MIKINLYFIRST NAME

MADISONMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-17WHEN BOOKED

QUINTANALAST NAME

DAVEFIRST NAME

DANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

65AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

RAMIREZ OLIVALAST NAME

RUBENFIRST NAME

ADONAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

RAMIREZ-MENDOZALAST NAME

VICENTEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=269969
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=626530
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=84904
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=720302


44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

REBETERANOLAST NAME

BRANDONFIRST NAME

JESSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-21WHEN BOOKED

REESELAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

DMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-23WHEN BOOKED

REESELAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

BRANDONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-14WHEN BOOKED

REGALADOLAST NAME

CESARFIRST NAME

RUBENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732090
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=254348
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=429812
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=648718


DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

REINWANDLAST NAME

JONAHFIRST NAME

BOONEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

REYESLAST NAME

JESUSFIRST NAME

JESSEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-18WHEN BOOKED

REYES RAMIREZLAST NAME

GLORIAFIRST NAME

SARAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

REYES-MARTINEZLAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

ANTONIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=236168
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=526905
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=221649
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=575932
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=257427


2025-09-22WHEN BOOKED

RICARDSLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

LESLIEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

71AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-05WHEN BOOKED

RICELAST NAME

JARIDFIRST NAME

KEITHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-30WHEN BOOKED

RICHLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

SCOTTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

RICHINSLAST NAME

JERRYFIRST NAME

DAVIDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-28WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=214370
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=192146
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=185574
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=239602


RICHMONDLAST NAME

KEVINFIRST NAME

JEROMEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-12WHEN BOOKED

RICKSLAST NAME

TRENTONFIRST NAME

DEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

53AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

RIDDLELAST NAME

JEREMYFIRST NAME

JERMAIN ALLENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

RIDINGLAST NAME

AUSTINFIRST NAME

TYLERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-06WHEN BOOKED

RIEBENLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=404405
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=85569
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=560871
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=418482


CURTISFIRST NAME

CHARLESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-27WHEN BOOKED

RILEYLAST NAME

ROBERTFIRST NAME

PATRICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-22WHEN BOOKED

RIOSLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

ISAIAHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-07WHEN BOOKED

RITTERLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

SMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

RIVERALAST NAME

KARENFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=187984
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=391112
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251263
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=709611


LYDIAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-04WHEN BOOKED

RIVERALAST NAME

GILBERTOFIRST NAME

MOISESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2024-06-04WHEN BOOKED

RIVEROLL-PICAZARRILAST NAME

DANIELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

ROALAST NAME

ADRIANFIRST NAME

ALEXANDERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

ROBERTSLAST NAME

GREGFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=220760
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=471853
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=575452
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=432165


MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-30WHEN BOOKED

ROBERTSLAST NAME

SURAYAFIRST NAME

DAWNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-03WHEN BOOKED

ROBINSONLAST NAME

CALFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-18WHEN BOOKED

ROBINSONLAST NAME

JONATHANFIRST NAME

ELIJAHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-03WHEN BOOKED

ROBLES GAISBAUERLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

JRMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=161904
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=300421
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=202005
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=568562


19AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-30WHEN BOOKED

RODRIGUEZLAST NAME

ISRAELFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

RODRIGUEZLAST NAME

MASONFIRST NAME

MARKEESE DAVIDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-10WHEN BOOKED

RODRIGUEZLAST NAME

OSCARFIRST NAME

DEJESUSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-04WHEN BOOKED

RODRIGUEZLAST NAME

GABRIELFIRST NAME

ANTONIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=698938
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=296585
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=636640
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=260461


DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

RODRIGUEZ PENALOZALAST NAME

EDUARDOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2024-07-20WHEN BOOKED

RODRIGUEZ-HERNANDEZLAST NAME

EDGARFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

ROGER MEJIALAST NAME

LUISFIRST NAME

AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

ROGERSLAST NAME

ALISHAFIRST NAME

IRENEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=651143
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=701477
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=686413
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729687
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=233917


2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

ROJO-LEGARDALAST NAME

RAMONFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

59AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-17WHEN BOOKED

ROSASLAST NAME

RICARDOFIRST NAME

MOISESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-27WHEN BOOKED

ROSSLAST NAME

EBONYFIRST NAME

FATIESHAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-10WHEN BOOKED

ROSTAMI CHERATILAST NAME

MATEENFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730501
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=718148
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=196957
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=711124


ROWELAST NAME

CURTISFIRST NAME

JUNIORMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

ROWLANDLAST NAME

CLIFFTONFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

61AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

ROYBALLAST NAME

HORACEFIRST NAME

REGGIEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

66AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-22WHEN BOOKED

RUCKERLAST NAME

BRANDONFIRST NAME

MAXMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-19WHEN BOOKED

RUDOLPHLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=499173
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=250219
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=86305
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=232732


MELISSAFIRST NAME

ANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

RUDOLPHLAST NAME

THOMASFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-03WHEN BOOKED

RUIZ VAZQUEZLAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

CMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2024-01-17WHEN BOOKED

RUIZ-AGUILARLAST NAME

KEVINFIRST NAME

ARIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-06WHEN BOOKED

RUSSOLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251095
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=232294
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=497302
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=668414


ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

SAGUILANLAST NAME

CLAUDIAFIRST NAME

LILIANAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-30WHEN BOOKED

SALAZARLAST NAME

ANGELOFIRST NAME

CESAR ESTEBANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-21WHEN BOOKED

SALISBURYLAST NAME

JOHNATHANFIRST NAME

THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

SANCHEZLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

DAWNMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=620828
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=233854
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=365173
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=682074


FGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

SANCHEZLAST NAME

VIOLETFIRST NAME

CORINAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-03WHEN BOOKED

SANCHEZ CARRASCOLAST NAME

JOSEFIRST NAME

ANTONIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-13WHEN BOOKED

SANCHEZ-DELROSALAST NAME

JAVIERFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

SANDBERGLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

EDWARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=207201
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=303480
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=684762
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=724074


42AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

SANDERSLAST NAME

STEVENFIRST NAME

ALLENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-10WHEN BOOKED

SANDERSLAST NAME

CODYFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-22WHEN BOOKED

SANDOVALLAST NAME

DANIELFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

SANDOVALLAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

PABLOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=648513
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=242015
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=248246
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=575111


DETAILS

2025-07-17WHEN BOOKED

SARGENTLAST NAME

JUSTINFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

29AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-22WHEN BOOKED

SASSILAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

RICHARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

SATHAPHANLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

VMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-30WHEN BOOKED

SCHMIDTLAST NAME

RYANFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732167
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=704051
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=48176
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=199007
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=687986


2025-06-30WHEN BOOKED

SCHWARTZLAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

IVANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-08WHEN BOOKED

SCOTTLAST NAME

VANFIRST NAME

DOUGLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

64AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-08WHEN BOOKED

SEAMONSLAST NAME

ZACHARYFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

SEARLELAST NAME

JOSHALYNNFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-16WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=87046
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=87120
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=217834
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=319023


SECOLAST NAME

ALBERTOFIRST NAME

DOMINGOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

SEEGMILLERLAST NAME

JASONFIRST NAME

SCOTTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-06WHEN BOOKED

SERRANOLAST NAME

JOSEFELIXFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-19WHEN BOOKED

SERRATOLAST NAME

RICHARDFIRST NAME

ANDREWMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-25WHEN BOOKED

SESSIONSLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=719055
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=322706
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=699356
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=677335


KARLEIGHFIRST NAME

MEREDITHMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-05WHEN BOOKED

SEVILLALAST NAME

JOSEFIRST NAME

ALONSOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

SEVYLAST NAME

RORYFIRST NAME

JMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-29WHEN BOOKED

SEXTONLAST NAME

LEAHKAYFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-10WHEN BOOKED

SHARBONOLAST NAME

GAGEFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=310351
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=705360
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=231552
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=245832


DALEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

20AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-03WHEN BOOKED

SHARPLESSLAST NAME

DENNISFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

50AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

SHELDONLAST NAME

REECEFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2024-08-07WHEN BOOKED

SHEPARDLAST NAME

JEFFREYFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-26WHEN BOOKED

SHIOZAKILAST NAME

ANDREWFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=334576
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=293569
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=211087
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=185295


MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-10WHEN BOOKED

SHOALSLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

ANTHONY JERRODMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-17WHEN BOOKED

SIEGELLAST NAME

REBECCAFIRST NAME

JEANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-02WHEN BOOKED

SIERRALAST NAME

JACQUELINEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-28WHEN BOOKED

SILVALAST NAME

VANESSAFIRST NAME

GABRIELLEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728629
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=572479
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=209208
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=362612


54AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-20WHEN BOOKED

SIMMONSLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

SHALICEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

SMAULDONLAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

LEWISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-25WHEN BOOKED

SMITHLAST NAME

DUSTINFIRST NAME

HOWARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-01WHEN BOOKED

SMITHLAST NAME

JOEDDIEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=512886
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=663755
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=225909
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=219777


DETAILS

2025-10-14WHEN BOOKED

SMITHLAST NAME

BRYSONFIRST NAME

SWAINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

69AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-16WHEN BOOKED

SMITHLAST NAME

RANDALLFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-19WHEN BOOKED

SMITHLAST NAME

ERICFIRST NAME

JASONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-25WHEN BOOKED

SOLIS-CHAMALELAST NAME

JUANFIRST NAME

CARLOSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=519410
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=593004
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=290595
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=197701
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=228258


2025-05-28WHEN BOOKED

SOLORZANOLAST NAME

CESARFIRST NAME

ISACKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

SORIANOLAST NAME

JONIFIRST NAME

SOSAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

36AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

SORTORLAST NAME

REBECCAFIRST NAME

NOLANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-05WHEN BOOKED

SOTOLAST NAME

ALICEFIRST NAME

ELLAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-26WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=619231
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728438
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=690829
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=219260


SOTO DE SANTIAGOLAST NAME

MIGUELFIRST NAME

MARIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-30WHEN BOOKED

SOTOLONGOLAST NAME

RICHARDFIRST NAME

HERBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

SPRUILLLAST NAME

ISMAILFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

19AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

STARKSLAST NAME

BARBARAFIRST NAME

JEANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-14WHEN BOOKED

STECKLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=707391
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=200614
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=356199
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=361861


JEFFRYFIRST NAME

MICHAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-18WHEN BOOKED

STEPHENSLAST NAME

LAVALFIRST NAME

DEVONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

STEPHENSLAST NAME

NATHANFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-30WHEN BOOKED

STERNLAST NAME

DIANEFIRST NAME

NERIMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

67AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

STEVENSLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=692121
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=260656
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=195462
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=602865


THOMASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

STEVENSLAST NAME

SABBATHFIRST NAME

MARKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

STEWARTLAST NAME

STRYKERFIRST NAME

JMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-26WHEN BOOKED

STOKESLAST NAME

DAVIDFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

STRICKLINGLAST NAME

SARAHFIRST NAME

CATHERINE RAYMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731844
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=438866
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=239909
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=725349


FGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-02WHEN BOOKED

STROMBERGLAST NAME

COBALTFIRST NAME

SHARPMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

48AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

STRONGLAST NAME

RACHELFIRST NAME

VASQUEZMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

53AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-26WHEN BOOKED

SUCHITE HERNANDEZLAST NAME

SERGIOFIRST NAME

ALEXANDERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

23AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-18WHEN BOOKED

SUIAUNOALAST NAME

ALESANALESILIFIRST NAME

KAISALAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=444693
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=354087
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=212773
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731523


34AGE

DETAILS

2024-05-08WHEN BOOKED

SUTHARLAST NAME

RAJUFIRST NAME

BMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

SWANLAST NAME

DANIELFIRST NAME

GEORGEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-07WHEN BOOKED

SWENSONLAST NAME

JONATHANFIRST NAME

DAVIDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-06WHEN BOOKED

SWITALAST NAME

CARSONFIRST NAME

MARKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=714949
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=679017
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=679327
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=720114


DETAILS

2025-05-06WHEN BOOKED

TABAREZLAST NAME

TRAVISFIRST NAME

JAMESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-17WHEN BOOKED

TAMSLAST NAME

JEFFERYFIRST NAME

PAULMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-13WHEN BOOKED

TANNERLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

60AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

TATE-LARSENLAST NAME

MICHELLEFIRST NAME

ANNMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=357952
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=89076
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=186528
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=89137
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=602044


2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

TATUMLAST NAME

ASHLEYFIRST NAME

MEGANMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-02-26WHEN BOOKED

TAYLORLAST NAME

JOSHUAFIRST NAME

WOODYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-16WHEN BOOKED

TAYLORLAST NAME

NICOLAFIRST NAME

PATRICIA LAURAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

TAYLORLAST NAME

ZACHARIAHFIRST NAME

BROCMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-27WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=222438
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=514822
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=211920
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=277604


TAYLORLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

DEANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-19WHEN BOOKED

TAYLORLAST NAME

ANDREWFIRST NAME

RAYMONDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-29WHEN BOOKED

TAYLORLAST NAME

LUCIOUSFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-03WHEN BOOKED

TEFERTILLERLAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-11WHEN BOOKED

TELFORDLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=694795
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=212483
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=591932
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=127646


TYLERFIRST NAME

JACOBMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-19WHEN BOOKED

TERKELSONLAST NAME

SARAHFIRST NAME

MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-20WHEN BOOKED

TERRELLLAST NAME

ROBBINFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

62AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-31WHEN BOOKED

TERRYLAST NAME

HADLEEFIRST NAME

RAEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-08WHEN BOOKED

TERRYLAST NAME

PRYCEFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=205547
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=208965
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=607601
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=281002


JOHANNESMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-31WHEN BOOKED

THOMPSONLAST NAME

DONOVANFIRST NAME

CURTISMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

THOMPSONLAST NAME

JAMIEFIRST NAME

CHRISTALMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-13WHEN BOOKED

THOMPSONLAST NAME

TAWNIFIRST NAME

MARLENEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-23WHEN BOOKED

THOMPSONLAST NAME

TYLERFIRST NAME

CHRISTIANMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=504023
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=269297
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=270459
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=570151


MGENDER

22AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-10WHEN BOOKED

THOMPSONLAST NAME

MATTHEWFIRST NAME

LARRYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-14WHEN BOOKED

THORSTEDLAST NAME

STEPHENFIRST NAME

JOSEPHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-02WHEN BOOKED

TIATIALAST NAME

ELIZABETHFIRST NAME

MALOFOUMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-30WHEN BOOKED

TIPPETTSLAST NAME

JACOBFIRST NAME

MAYNARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=712492
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=204081
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=251352
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=564925


27AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-12WHEN BOOKED

TOLMANLAST NAME

ZACKERYFIRST NAME

ROBERTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-09WHEN BOOKED

TOMLAST NAME

LOUISEFIRST NAME

MAYMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

44AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-04WHEN BOOKED

TORRES COTALAST NAME

LIAMFIRST NAME

EMMAUELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-17WHEN BOOKED

TOVARLAST NAME

ALEXIAFIRST NAME

DENISEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

24AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=435375
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=726325
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=186707
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=471591


DETAILS

2025-08-31WHEN BOOKED

TRANLAST NAME

SONFIRST NAME

NGANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-06WHEN BOOKED

TRAYNORLAST NAME

BRIANFIRST NAME

SCOTTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

60AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-28WHEN BOOKED

TREASURELAST NAME

TYSONFIRST NAME

BRYCEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-23WHEN BOOKED

TRETOLAST NAME

MAURICIOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=260913
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=238746
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=254319
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=333707
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728287


2025-09-30WHEN BOOKED

TRIPHAHNLAST NAME

AARONFIRST NAME

BOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-06WHEN BOOKED

TRUJILLOLAST NAME

PAULFIRST NAME

NATHANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-25WHEN BOOKED

TRUJILLO ROJELLAST NAME

RICARDOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

TUCKERLAST NAME

CHRISTOPHERFIRST NAME

SCOTTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=213124
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=435715
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=429269
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=210984


TUTTLELAST NAME

SETHFIRST NAME

RYANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-10WHEN BOOKED

VALDEZLAST NAME

CHRISTIANFIRST NAME

DAMIENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-22WHEN BOOKED

VALDEZLAST NAME

MARIOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

43AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-19WHEN BOOKED

VALDEZ-CALDERONLAST NAME

ENRIQUEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-30WHEN BOOKED

VALDOVINOSLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=193279
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=387792
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=255937
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=727904


ROBERTFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-10WHEN BOOKED

VALERIOLAST NAME

BENITOFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

73AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-16WHEN BOOKED

VALLE-GOMEZLAST NAME

YERLINFIRST NAME

ABRAHAMMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

VAN GRINSVENLAST NAME

NICOLEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-23WHEN BOOKED

VANDENBOSCHLAST NAME

KALEBFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=732003
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=667782
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730599
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728426


CHRISTIANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2024-06-07WHEN BOOKED

VARGASLAST NAME

TANYAFIRST NAME

ANDREAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-06WHEN BOOKED

VASQUEZLAST NAME

ANTONIOFIRST NAME

CARMELOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

30AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-02WHEN BOOKED

VAZQUEZLAST NAME

FEDERICOFIRST NAME

APARICIOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

VAZQUEZLAST NAME

HECTORFIRST NAME

LOUISMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=655293
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=205203
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=632490
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=269485


MGENDER

41AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

VEAZEYLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

JOEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-29WHEN BOOKED

VELASCO ESPINOZALAST NAME

ALFONSOFIRST NAME

ALBERTOMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-23WHEN BOOKED

VELASQUEZLAST NAME

CRISTALFIRST NAME

ASHLEYMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-25WHEN BOOKED

VELAZQUEZLAST NAME

CHRISTINAFIRST NAME

RMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729691
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=462715
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=210501
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=245994


49AGE

DETAILS

2025-01-08WHEN BOOKED

VILLAREAL CAMACAROLAST NAME

ULLOLVISFIRST NAME

JOSEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

34AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-22WHEN BOOKED

VILLARREALLAST NAME

MARTICEFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

VILLEGAS-SOLANOLAST NAME

COZMEFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

55AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

VLAANDERENLAST NAME

WILLIAMFIRST NAME

CASEYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=200927
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=697870
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=443772
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731613


DETAILS

2025-06-25WHEN BOOKED

VOLOBUEVLAST NAME

ALEXANDRFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

71AGE

DETAILS

2024-03-29WHEN BOOKED

WACHTERDORFFLAST NAME

ANDRESFIRST NAME

NICOLASMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-01WHEN BOOKED

WACHTMANLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

CHRISTOPHERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

37AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-23WHEN BOOKED

WALKLAST NAME

SARAHFIRST NAME

COLLEENMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=225286
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=299987
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=497281
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=721486
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=265575


2025-04-16WHEN BOOKED

WALKERLAST NAME

ANTHONYFIRST NAME

BRADENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-10WHEN BOOKED

WALKERLAST NAME

JEFFREYFIRST NAME

LYNNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

60AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-29WHEN BOOKED

WALLACELAST NAME

JAMESFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

61AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

WALTERSLAST NAME

KENNETHFIRST NAME

EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

45AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=590675
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=257875
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=90887
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=728556


WAMSLEYLAST NAME

KORYNNEFIRST NAME

LOUISEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-08WHEN BOOKED

WARDLAST NAME

COLTONFIRST NAME

KEITHMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-03-04WHEN BOOKED

WASHAKIELAST NAME

CHANCEFIRST NAME

LAFAELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-10WHEN BOOKED

WASHINGTONLAST NAME

DARRELLFIRST NAME

EUGENEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

57AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-24WHEN BOOKED

WEBSTERLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=660435
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=204889
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=301649
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=179308


BRIANFIRST NAME

CHRISTOPHERMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

46AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-25WHEN BOOKED

WEDDELLAST NAME

SKYLAFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-28WHEN BOOKED

WESTERGARDLAST NAME

JASONFIRST NAME

TODDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

57AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-20WHEN BOOKED

WESTONLAST NAME

PHILIPFIRST NAME

BERNARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-06-18WHEN BOOKED

WHEATLAST NAME

SHANNONFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=419313
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=252080
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=202508
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=724742


MARIEMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-17WHEN BOOKED

WHITELAST NAME

JASONFIRST NAME

DANIELMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

42AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-24WHEN BOOKED

WHITELAST NAME

ALVINFIRST NAME

JACKSONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-29WHEN BOOKED

WHITELAST NAME

FREDDIEFIRST NAME

LEEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-15WHEN BOOKED

WHITLOCKLAST NAME

MICHELLEFIRST NAME

ANDRUSMIDDLE NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=241498
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=523572
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=185846
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=318986


FGENDER

53AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-22WHEN BOOKED

WHITTAKERLAST NAME

JAIMEFIRST NAME

LEIGHMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-11-02WHEN BOOKED

WHYMSLAST NAME

TANISHAFIRST NAME

JOYMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

24AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-22WHEN BOOKED

WIBERGLAST NAME

ETHANFIRST NAME

DEANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-17WHEN BOOKED

WILCOXLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

PATRICKMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=346580
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=704126
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=563300
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=497354


57AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-08WHEN BOOKED

WILKINSLAST NAME

TODDFIRST NAME

STEPHENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

WILLARDLAST NAME

JERAMIAHFIRST NAME

JOHNMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

28AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-18WHEN BOOKED

WILLIAMSLAST NAME

ALISHIAFIRST NAME

ANNAMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

61AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-05WHEN BOOKED

WILLIAMSLAST NAME

BRIANFIRST NAME

LAMONTMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

51AGE

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730665
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=477119
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=260458
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=299048


DETAILS

2025-10-01WHEN BOOKED

WILLIAMSONLAST NAME

ERICFIRST NAME

AUSTINMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

33AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-28WHEN BOOKED

WILLISLAST NAME

JEREMIAHFIRST NAME

RAYMONDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-27WHEN BOOKED

WILLISLAST NAME

WILLIAMFIRST NAME

MARIONMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

61AGE

DETAILS

2025-05-28WHEN BOOKED

WILSONLAST NAME

KEVINFIRST NAME

JAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

56AGE

DETAILS

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=232853
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=729076
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=448140
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=261351
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=477614


2025-08-07WHEN BOOKED

WINCHESTERLAST NAME

DANIELFIRST NAME

BOONEMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

52AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-09WHEN BOOKED

WINGERLAST NAME

COLTONFIRST NAME

VERLMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

21AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-28WHEN BOOKED

WINWARDLAST NAME

JAKEFIRST NAME

DENSLEYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

35AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-23WHEN BOOKED

WOODLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

MERLIN GREAMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

47AGE

DETAILS

2024-12-05WHEN BOOKED

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=31909
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=519287
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=229985
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=731309


WRIGHTLAST NAME

TRAVISFIRST NAME

RAYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

32AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

YATESLAST NAME

JERRYFIRST NAME

HENRYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

YEARSLEYLAST NAME

BRYCEFIRST NAME

TAYLORMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

27AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-24WHEN BOOKED

YOUNGLAST NAME

MICHAELFIRST NAME

EDWARDMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

39AGE

DETAILS

2024-05-01WHEN BOOKED

YOUNGLAST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=268891
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=703922
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=720731
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=232221


JERODFIRST NAME

ARTHURMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

49AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-21WHEN BOOKED

YOUNGBERGLAST NAME

LANCEFIRST NAME

LARSMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

59AGE

DETAILS

2025-04-23WHEN BOOKED

ZALMAN-POLUNLAST NAME

BENJAMINFIRST NAME

RUBENMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

38AGE

DETAILS

2025-08-11WHEN BOOKED

ZAVALALAST NAME

MARCUSFIRST NAME

ANTHONYMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

31AGE

DETAILS

2025-09-10WHEN BOOKED

ZHAOLAST NAME

XUEMEIFIRST NAME

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=184716
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=410049
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=712508
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=594790


Showing 733 records

N/AMIDDLE NAME

FGENDER

54AGE

DETAILS

2025-07-22WHEN BOOKED

ZUNIGALAST NAME

DEREKFIRST NAME

N/AMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

40AGE

DETAILS

2025-10-15WHEN BOOKED

ZUNIGA-ALONSOLAST NAME

EDGARFIRST NAME

FABIANMIDDLE NAME

MGENDER

25AGE

DETAILS

NAME

EMAIL

If this is an incident that is occurring now, please contact our dispatch center at 911 if an Emergency or Non Emergency

801-395-8221. If this is an incident that you need to report to an officer and not an emergency please contact our dispatch

center at 801-395-8221.

(Provided for the public to use for Crime Tips that you might either see or are aware of or if you have a concern with a

staff member.)

SEE SOMETHING... SAY SOMETHING...

https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=726871
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=230318
https://www.webercountyutah.gov/sheriff/roster/roster_details1.php?roster_number=730503


MESSAGE

RESET

CONTACT US

Emergency 911

Non-Emergency 801-395-8221


DISPATCH

twitter.com/WeberCoSheriff


TWITTER

Monday - Friday 

8:00 AM to 5:00 PM 

Excluding Holidays


BUSINESS HOURS

facebook.com/Weber County Sheriff's Office


FACEBOOK

Weber County Sheriff's Office

1400 Depot Drive 

Ogden, Utah 84404


LOCATION

801-778-6700

801-778-6600


JAIL

LAW ENFORCEMENT

https://twitter.com/WeberCoSheriff
https://www.facebook.com/WEBER-COUNTY-SHERIFFS-OFFICE-129135007110821/


801-778-6661

801-778-6662 

801-778-6949


LAW ENFORCEMENT RECORDS

801-778-6664

801-778-6653


CIVIL

GRAMA

Court Calendars - Utah Courts


CHECK HERE FOR COURT DATES

© Weber County.

https://legacy.utcourts.gov/cal/
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